R
O
N
A
R
-S
M
IT
H
 F
-T
he
ta
 R
O
N
A
R
 T
SL
-5
32
-7
0-
20
0A
Ø
76
M
10
2×
1
Ø
11
0f
6
Ø
14
4f
6
Ø
13
3
28
M1
M2
99
83.9
Ø
11
8
Ø
13
4f
6
Fo
ca
l p
la
ne
WD =245.32mm
BFL = 248.32mm
Ø
13
7f
6
Ø
13
0f
6
4
6 19
87.6
32.3
4
8 12
3-
Ø
5(
tri
se
ct
io
n)
NAME
DRAWN
DATE
CHECKED
TOLERANCES UNLESS
SPECIFIED:
SURFACE:
MATERIAL:
UNIT:
SCALE:
WAVELENGTH
TECHNOLOGY
DWG. NO. REV.
SHEET: OF
PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS
DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF
WAVELENGTH TECHNOLOGY PTE. LTD. ANY
REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS WHOLE
WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
WAVELENGTH TECHNOLOGY PTE. LTD IS
PROHIBITED
±0.05mm
SL232 ATSL-532-70-200A
1 1
02-08-11
REVISIONS
REV. DATE DESCRIPTION APD
Transmission
Series No.
With protective window
Total length
Thread
Outer diameter D
Edge spot size(1/e2)
Center spot size(1/e2)
M2-mount edge
M2-lens center
M1-M2
Input beam EP
Scan field
Scan length
Scan angle
WD
BFL
EFL
Wavelength
Item No.
Specification
>94%
Yes
87.6mm
TK133
144mm
7.8um
7.1um
83.9mm
99mm
28mm
20mm
70mm×70mm
87mm
245.32mm
248.32mm
200mm
532nm
TSL-532-70-200A
±14.3°
Black Anodize
AL
mm
Amoy
P
D
F
cr
ea
te
d
w
ith
 p
df
Fa
ct
or
y
P
ro
 tr
ia
l v
er
si
on
 w
w
w
.p
df
fa
ct
or
y.
co
m